Server-grade IPCs
Features
 � EATX Server Board with dual Xeon® E5 processor, PME flexible expansion
and 128GB memory capacity
 � Dual LGA 2011 Intel® Xeon® E5-2600 processors
 � DDR3 1600MHz RDIMM up to 128GB
 � Three PCIe x16 slot(Gen3.0) + one PCIe x8 slot(Gen3.0) slots and PME
expansion slot

Block Diagram
ASMB-922I
Ordering Information
Part Number Chipset Memory GbE
LAN IPMI VGA Chip
ASMB-922-00A1E C602J DDR3 Non-ECC/
ECC/REG 2 - AST 1300
ASMB-922I-00A1E C602J DDR3 Non-ECC/
ECC/REG 2 Yes AST 2300
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
2066922I00 Driver CD x 1
2006922I10 Startup manual x 1
1700003194 SATA data cables x 2
1703150102 SATA power cables x 2
1960052312T000 I/O shield x 1
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
ASMB-FF3PX-12A1E PME card with 2 PCI-X and 1 PCI slots
ASMB-FF20F-02A1E PME card with 2 PCIe x16 slots
ASMB-FF208-02A1E PME card with 2 PCIe x 8 slots
PCA-AUDIO-HDA1E HD Audio-card
PCA-TPM-00A1E TPM Module
1960058073N001 LGA2011 CPU cooler for 2U/4U chassis
1700002204 Dual port USB cable (27 cm) with bracket